*'■j

IINfy commission empires

11/08/99 04:04 DOC, 33798 
Bristol Co. S.D.QUITCLAIM DEED

We, Manuel Vieira and Blanche G. Vieira, husband and wife, of New Bedford, Bristol 
County, Massachusetts,

for consideration paid, and in full consideration of One Hundred Thirty Thousand 
($130,000.00) Dollars

grant to Zhang Zi Qian of 190 Earle Street, New Bedford, Massachusetts, with 
QUITCLAIM COVENANTS,

the land in New Bedford, Bristol County, Massachusetts with any buildings thereon, 
bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at the southwest comer of the land to be described at a point in the